
GUNNERSON, STEPHEN

2016 PICK-UP - ADJD WDK SIZE,ADDED SP, ROOF/RENOVATE BATHROOM & 2ND FLOOR BER BP
ROAD FRONTAGE - 240'
2013 Pick-up - PORCH COMP - RMV UC
2012 Pick-up - ADDED EFP-S, WDK & UC
2010 Pick-up - PER CALL W/ H/O - KITCH REMODELED - N/C IN VALUE.

Owner Information

Assessed Values

Parcel DataCurrent Assessment Summary

Sale History

Assessed Visit HistoryLand Valuation

        $272,960Total Assessment

Building Permits

Assessment History

Notes

Current Use

S

000505Parcel ID:

PACETTA, MARIE A

Version: 140521

         $80,000Total Land

         $80,000

Valid

  Bk/Page Sale PriceQ/U/ClassGrantorDate

     322,590
     286,440
     285,070
     294,430

     224,590
     191,440
     190,070
     199,430

      98,000
      95,000
      95,000
      95,000

     272,960     192,960      80,000

CONS
Status

2016-005Building
Number

3/01/2016
Date

5/13/08
10/01/10
5/11/12
4/17/13

10/15/15

MP
SB
SB
MM
DJW

Measure Exterior
Info Over Phone
Pick-up Exterior
Pick-up Exterior
Measured -Ref'd Ent

10/30/07
2/10/10
4/14/12
4/02/13
2/12/15

  1of  1Card:

Ratio CU ValueRate/Acre   Rec/AdjCU Rate/SPISiteLocation GradeAcres

  Adjustments

 Land Type

Final ValueAdj. FactorBase Value  Frontage #Units
       $80,000        80,000       2.000Homesite Improved

Area Land Type

Type

TotalImprovementsCurr. UseLand

Reason ByDate

Date

2015Assessment Year:
 3/30/2016Date Printed:

 4/01/2016P/U Year

Septic

Well

Waste

Water

Paved

Level

Residential

One Family

Residential

Special District

Road Surface

Topography

Zone

Prime Use

Property Class

ElectricElectricVILLAGENeighborhood

516IRN:

        $272,960

        $192,960

Total Market Value

Improvements

Current Use
         $80,000NICU Land

         2,204
         2.0000

      2.0000

Living Area Sq. Ft.
Total Acres

CU Acres
NICU Acres

2421/1016       $245,000Q/11/04/2002

26 MEETINGHOUSE HILL RDLocation:

SOUTH SUTTON, NH 03273-0611
P.O. BOX 611
SUSAN LEWIS

04-215-385Map & Lot:
RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY ASSESSMENT RECORD

Town of Sutton



Base Value
Size 
Adj.

Condition
/ Depr. %

FO
%

% 
Unf.

Size or 
Units

Rate / 
Sq. Ft.

% 
Unf

Building Segments

Extra Features

Outbuildings

Building Computation

Building Adjustments

      $244,845

      $183,600    Building Value

Replacement Cost

General Information

       183,600Depreciated Value

      $183,600Main Building: Outbuildings:        $9,360  3,808  1,633   2,204    $157,632Total Building Segments:

      $2,541
      $4,666
        $401

     $80,354
     $58,478
      $1,827

  8.17
 25.36
 33.42
 44.13
 46.97
 63.00

      $9,365

    311
    184
     12

  1,821
  1,245
     29

  1,214
    830
     29

    311
    184
     12
    607
    415
     29

Wd Dk
SP
OP
2ST/C
2ST/B
1ST

Base ValueSketch    Living   Effective
Area

 45.46    206    131     751.75ST/B
Segment

 15
AV
AV

Avg
Avg

  11 x  11
   8 x  101990

     2      $6,000Fireplace- Masonry
Amount#/sfDescription

Year
  9G

Grade/Adj.
Good  14 x  181990

  1Of  1Card:

      $192,960Total Buildings on Card:

       $300
       $710

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.30

       $300
       $640

      3FIXTURES

Shed - 1ST
Deck

 Value
     $8,3501.301.12     $6,300Cabin

Description

     $2,700

Amount#/sfDescription
    $-1,102  2,204HEATING SYSTEM

     1
     1
     0
     0
     0
     2

# Hot Water
# Kitchen Sinks
# Extra Fixtures
# 5-Fixture Baths
# 4-Fixture Baths
# 3-Fixture Baths

     0# 2-Fixture Baths
Plumbing Fixtures

             0
             0
             0
            25

        $6,000
          1.50

        $1,598
          1.00

  Location Adj.

  % Unfinished
  External Influ. %
  Functional Obs %
  Depreciation %
Influences/Obsolescence

Extra Features
Grade Adj. Factor
Building Adj.
Size Adj. Factor

None
Electric Baseboard
Electric
Plaster
Softwood/Carpet
Wood Clapboards
Asphalt shingles
Gable
Yes
Wood frame
Stone
BROWN
   4
   8
Very Good
Gd+
1756
1756
Colonial (1)

Cooling Type
Heating Type
Heating Fuel
Interior Walls

Flooring
Exterior Siding
Roof Material

Roof Type
Insulation

Framing
Foundation

Color
#of Bedrooms

# of Rooms
Condition

Grade/Quality
Effective Year

Year Built
Building Style

      $157,632Base ValueResidentialProp. Class

GUNNERSON, STEPHENOwner:26 MEETINGHOUSE HILL RDLocation:04-215-385Map/Lot #:


